Valley Township

Physical and Mailing Address: 321 Harris Road, Kittanning, PA 16201

Township Phone: 724-543-4067

Township Fax: 724-543-4067

Township E-mail: valleytownshippa@yahoo.com

The Township has no Zoning or Planning Commission.

Meeting Times: Supervisors meet at 5:00 p.m. the 1%t Monday of the month, unless advertised, at the Township Building.

Board of Supervisors
Peter Lowry (Chair)

Andy McKinley (V-Chair)
Jacob Rupp

Secretary
Jennifer Cousins

Treasurer
Peter Lowry

Auditors

Harvey Jack (Chair)
Richard Slease
Braden Hankey

Solicitor
Scott Andreassi

Tax Collector
Janet L. McKinley

Sewage Enforcement Officer
S & N Farms

Building Permit Officer
Bureau Veritas

Address

1126 Yockey Hollow Drive, Kittanning 16201
160 Rosenberger Road, Kittanning 16201

150 Adams Rd, Kittanning 16201

321 Harris Road, Kittanning 16201

321 Harris Road, Kittanning 16201

617 South Pike Rd, Sarver

442 Anderson Creek Road, Kittanning 16201

151 Farm Path Rd, New Bethlehem 16242

204 Butler Road, Suite 3, Kittanning 16201

42

Phone

724-525-3390
724-954-5789
724-579-8774

724-543-4067

724-543-4067

724-543-4067
724-543-4067
724-543-4067

724-540-1161

724-548-2338

814-229-3955

724-548-1414

Term
2028
2024
2026

2026



mailto:valleytownshippa@yahoo.com

